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T. S. MISRA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY

IInd Prof. MBBS Batch 2022-2023: Lecture Schedule

19th Nov 2024 to 30th Nov 2024 (Extra Classes)

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC
FACULTY

19.11.24 Tues 09-10 am Molecular basis of cancer (PА7.2) Dr Monika Gupta

19.11.24 Tues 10-11 am Peptic ulcer
Dr Ritu Sharma

20.11.24 Wed 09-10 am Gastric Carcinoma
Dr Aviral Srivastava

20.11.24 Wed 10-11 am Colon Carcinoma Dr Megha Bansal

21.11.24 Thurs 09-10 am Chronic hepatitis
Dr Ankita Srivastava

21.11.24 Thurs 10-11 am Cirrhosis liver
Dr Tripti Singh

22.11.24 Fri 09-10 am Rheumatic fever
Dr Ashwani Tripathi

22.11.24 Fri 10-11 am Myocardial infraction
Dr Aviral Srivastava

23.11.24 Sat 09-10 am Endocarditis
Dr Ekta Jaiswal

23.11.24 Sat 10-11 am Lobar pneumonia
Dr Navdeep Kaur

25.11.24 Mon 09-10 am COPD
Dr Ritu Sharma

25.11.24 Mon 10-11 am Lung Carcinoma
Dr Monika Gupta

26.11.24 Tues 09-10 am Glomerulonephritis Dr Megha Bansal

26.11.24 Tues 10-11 am Renal Tumor
Dr Honey Bhasker

27.11.24 Wed 09-10 am Atherosclerosis
Dr Ankita Srivastava

27.11.24 Wed 10-11 am Hodgkin lymphoma
Dr Aviral Srivastava

28.11.24 Thurs 09-10 am Spread of tumor
Dr Ashwani Tripathi

28.11.24 Thurs 10-11 am Shock Dr Tripti Singh

29.11.24 Fri 09-10 am Meningitis
Dr Ekta Jaiswal

29.11.24 Fri 10-11 am Prostate carcinoma & BPH Dr Navdeep Kaur

30.11.24 Fri 09-10 am Hypersensitivity reaction
Dr Honey Bhasker

30.11.24 Fri 10-11 am
Dr Ekta Jaiswal

Bone tumor
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